
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B18-V73

Mon, 21 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Economics  Popova G.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Theoretical Principles of Integrated Circuits Technology  Voronov Y.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Principles of Optoelectronics  Voronov Y.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Microprocessor Systems  Mokretsov M.O.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Technology and Design of Electronic and Microelectronic Systems

 Bakerenkov A.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Information Technology  Petrov A.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Hlestkov Y.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Academic (Research) Practice:  Shaltaeva Y.R.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Technology  Petrov A.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  Mokretsov M.O.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Integrated Circuits Technology  Voronov Y.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Technology and Design of Electronic and Microelectronic Systems

 Bakerenkov A.S.  ДОТ


